
Building: Stout Middle School 

Year: 2019-2020 

 

Please note the type, date, and time of the emergency drill practices that will take place this 

year. 

 

Type Date Time Special Notes 

Fire #1 Tues, Sept 10, 2019 1:30pm PM 

Fire #2 Wed, Sept 18, 2019 9:30am AM 

Fire #3 Tues, Oct 8, 2019 8:30am AM 

Lockdown #1 Wed, Oct 23, 2019 1:30pm PM 

Lockdown #2 Tues, Dec 3, 2019 8:30am AM 

Lockdown #3 Thurs, Jan 30, 2020 10:55am End of 6th grade lunch; Passing time 
for 7th/8th Grade 

Tornado #1 Fri, Feb 28, 2020 10:05am AM 

Tornado #2 Thurs, Mar 19, 2020 1:05pm PM (6th Grade Advisory) 

Fire #4 Tues, Mar 31, 2020 2:15pm PM 

Fire #5 Fri, Apr 24, 2020 12:05pm PM (7th Grade Advisory) 

 


